

1145

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Ajaischal-to Dushabari DIVISION

M/s Ajadash Construction SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1145

3rd on A/c bill

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Form No. 134				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
N/w - Construction of road from Atri chod to Duxahari.				
Agency - M/S Adarsh Construction				
Agreement No - 06 MBD/2024-2025				
Date of commencement - 16/10/2024				
Date of completion - 15/07/2025.				
Rollage No - MMGSUY/2023				
Nimchale bathani				
Record Measurement				

① Prime coat (SS-1)

(CH 180 to CH 2040m)

$$1 \times 25 \times \frac{(3.05 + 6.10)}{2} = 123.13$$

10	30	x	3.75	=	1125
----	----	---	------	---	------

10	30	3.75	=	1125
----	----	------	---	------

$$1.25 \times \frac{(3.75 + 5.40)}{2} = 114.38$$

$$.10 \times .30 \times 3.75 = .1125$$

10	x	30	x	3.75	=	1125
----	---	----	---	------	---	------

$$1 \times 25 \times \frac{(3.95 + 4.80)}{2} = 106.88$$

$$20 \times 20 \times 3.75 = 1500$$

$$1 \times 25 \times (3.75 + 6.80) = 131.88$$

$$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 562.50$$

1 x 10 x 2 continuation 37.50

$$Q_1 y = 7076.27 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Lead up to 1000m - do -					
vide T.M.B P-(24), Item (4)					
3875.58 m ³ @ 261.185/cum					
Rs = 1012243 = 00					
6) Construction of Embankment					
for Lead 100 m					
- do - do - all -					
vide T.M.B P-(24) Item (8)					
2583.72 m ³ @ 173.512/cum					
Rs = 448306 = 00					
7) Construction of sub grade					
and earthen shoulder					
- do - do - all -					
vide T.M.B P-(27) item (16)					
Qty = 697.50 m ³					
vide T.M.B P-(38), item (8)					
Qty = 1565.74 m ³					
Total Qty = 2263.24 m ³					
@ 264.767/cum					
Rs = 599231 = 00					
8) Construction of granular					
sub-base G.S.B (grading)					
- do -					
vide T.M.B P-(24), Item (6)					
298.35 m ³ @ 2135.658/cum					
Rs = 637174 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/14) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting WBM with do-do till complete job					
vide T.M.B P-(12), item (2)					
Qty = 531.74 m ³					
vide T.M.B P-(20), item (3)					
Qty = 574.05 m ³					
Total Qty = 1105.79 m ³					
@ 3128.321/cum					
B = 3459321200					
10/15) Prime coat (SS-1)					
vide T.M.B P-(32), item (1)					
14750.78 m ² @ 57.401/sqm					
B = 846710200					
11/16) Tack coat (RS-1)					
vide T.M.B P-(34), item (2)					
14750.78 m ² @ 19.714/sqm					
B = 29079.7200					
12/17) Providing & laying bituminous Macadam					
vide T.M.B P-(35), item (3)					
737.54 m ³ @ 9484.85/cum					
B = 6995456200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/18) Providing & laying of Semi dense bituminous Concrete - do - do - all - vide T.M.B.P. (37), Item (4)					
368.82 m ³ @ 11885.21/cum					
Rs = 4383503.00					
14/19) Construction of Dry heap Concrete - do - do - vide T.M.B.P. (26), Item (14)					
6.75 m ³ @ 3183.815/cum					
Rs = 21497.00					
15/20) Construction of unrein- forced, Plain, cement concrete - do - do - all complete job vide T.M.B.P. (27), Item (15)					
109.0 m ³ @ 6843.224/cum					
Rs = 745916.00					
16/24) Providing & fixing of typew machine information sign - do - do - all - vide T.M.B.P. (37), Item (5)					
2 NO @ 10557.129/NO					
Rs = 21114.00					
17/35) Providing & laying of Rce pipe duct 300mm dia - do - do - all complete job					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide T.M.B P-25, Item 9					
Qty = 30m					
vide T.M.B P-30, Item 6					
Qty = 22.50m					
Total Qty = 52.50m					
@ 1173.448/m					
B = 61606.200					
18) E/O in excavation in fd					
36) do do do do					
vide T.M.B P-25, Item 10					
178.88m ³ @ 405.83/m					
B = 72858.200					
19) providing MIS Pce (1:225:5)					
37) as kerelling course in fd					
vide T.M.B P-26, Item 11					
27.57m ³ @ 5614.94/m ³					
B = 154804.200					
20) Plain/Reinforced cement					
38) concrete in sub structure					
vide T.M.B P-26 Item 12					
192.07m ³ @ 6029.03/cum					
B = 1157996.200					
21) providing & laying Rce					
39) M/R pipe 1000mm dia					
do do do do					
JOB					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vide T.M.B. P-25, item 13					
45m @ 7932.938/m					
					18 = 356982.00
					TOTAL = 216036.50 = 00
Add 0.5% & LC @ 1% 18 = 41046.94 = 00					
Add Seigniorage fee = 104.865 = 00					
					G.TOTAL RS = 25813209 = 00
Less D. 87% below					
as per agreement RS = 224575 = 00					
					Net RS = 25588634 = 00
Less previous Payment					
on Ist on A/c bill P-6					5600000 = 00
Less previous Payment					
08/2020 on A/c bill P-3018					2346246 = 00
					RS = 17642388 = 00
<i>bailep</i>					
03/05/25					03/05/25
J.E					J.E
<i>C.P.</i>					
03/05/25					
J.E					

Continuation